
Nederlands kampioenschap Middle & Klompen-OL 2024
Weerterbergen 29.9.2024

KOVZ

Witse BOECKX
KOVZ
Omloop : H-12
Afstand : 2040m
Tijd : 0:14:42 (7'12"/km)

--/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Aron REITSEMA 0:18:17

1. 144 00:02:05 191m 10'54"/km
2. 111 00:00:50 00:02:55 132m 6'19"/km
3. 147 00:01:11 00:04:06 147m 8'03"/km
4. 149 00:01:04 00:05:10 147m 7'15"/km
5. 126 00:01:15 00:06:25 172m 7'16"/km
6. 120 00:02:28 00:08:53 284m 8'41"/km
7. 140 00:01:25 00:10:18 224m 6'19"/km
8. 143 00:01:22 00:11:40 194m 7'03"/km
9. 106 00:01:25 00:13:05 205m 6'55"/km

10. 100 00:01:07 00:14:12 141m 7'55"/km
11. 999 00:00:30 00:14:42 101m 4'57"/km
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